Automatic universal displacement controlled tester with data acquisition
suitable for CBR, Marshall, indirect tensile, unconfined compression and many others
The new automatic MULTISPEED 34-V1172 is a versatile stand-alone
machine; an ideal solution for road testing laboratories and generally for
any test that requires displacement/speed control. The 50kN capacity and
fully variable speed of 0.05 to 51 mm/min make it possible to perform
not only CBR and Marshall tests, but also many other applications such as
indirect tensile, quick undrained triaxial and unconfined/uniaxial soil tests.

- Large memory data storage in USB
pen drive
Ordering information
34-V1172
MULTISPEED automatic compression
tester, 50 kN capacity, 4 channel
built-in data acquisition and variable
speed from 0.05 to 51 mm/min. 230V,
50-60Hz, 1 ph
34-V1174
Same as above but 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 Ph
Accessories
CBR accessories to EN 13286-47,
ASTM D1883, AASHTO T193, BS
1377: 4, NF P94-078,  UNI CNR
10009 standards
34-V0107/CBR
Test set to perform the CBR test in the
digital mode, including:
- 82-P0375 Load cell 50 kN capacity
- 82-P0375/C Adapter to fit load cell
(two pieces)
- 82-P0322 Displacement transdu-
cer, 25 mm travel
- 34-T0104/81Adjustable transducer
holder
- 34-T0103/1Adjustable CBR pene-
tration piston
All above items can be ordered
individually.
82-SW/CMU
PC software for CBR, Marshall, Indirect
tensile and universal tests. (Optional).
Marshall accessories EN 12697-
34, ASTM D1559, ASTM D5581,
ASTM 6927-06, AASHTO T245,  BS
598-107, NF P98-0251-2, DIN 1996,
CNR 30
34-V0107/MAR
Test set to perform the Marshall test in
the digital mode, including:
- 82-P0375 Load cell 50 kN capacity
- 82-P0375/C Adapter to fit load cell
(two pieces)
- 82-P0322 Displacement transdu-
cer, 25 mm travel
- 34-T0104/81Adjustable transducer
holder
- 34-T0104/13 Compression device
extension
- 34-T0104/10 Compression device
- 76-B0033 Stability mould
All above items can be ordered
individually.
82-SW/CMU
PC software for CBR, Marshall, Indirect
tensile and universal tests. (Optional).
Accessories for performing CBR
and Marshall tests in the digital
mode
34-V0107/CM
Test set for performing CBR and
Marshall tests in digital mode,
including:
- 82-P0375 Load cell, 50 kN capacity
- 82-P0375/C Adapter to fit load cell
(two pieces)
- 82-P0322 Displacement transdu-
cer, 25 mm travel
- 34-T0104/81 Adjustable transdu-
cer holder
- 34-T0103/1 Adjustable CBR
penetration piston